NOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AME	NDMENT
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolt	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	8839 - BCM
CT Lien Solutions	48535742
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with: Cook, IL	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FLE HUMBER 0521014358 7/29/2005 CC LL CJOK	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	t identified above is terminated with
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee	in item 7a or 7b, and address of A

708048507

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

48535742



Doc#: 1517539052 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/24/2015 11:43 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glandale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

THE ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR	FILING OF	FICE USE (ONLY

I. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'LF MUMBER 521014358 7/29/2005 CC LL CUOK	(or recorded) in the Ro Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment	TEMENT AMENDMENT IS TO BE ISSET FOR THE STATE RECORDS Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor.	s name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is ter Statement			mination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so it dicate affected collar	teral in item 8		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	th respect to the security interest(s) of Secu	ed Party authorizing this Continuation Sta	atement is
. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		_	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 60 o	6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or	name: Complete item DELETE name: 0 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in it	Give record name em 6a or 6b
. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pro	ovidr only (ne name (6a or 6b)		
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO, AS TRUSTEE UN	NDER ATRUST AGREEMENT	DATED NOVEMBER 10, 198	6 AND
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	IRST PERSON, L. 'JAN' E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ì	(75 or a) (use exact full re	arrier do not ornit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e - provide only one name (17 6 78) (Use exact full file	ine, of tot one, mostly of the	
DR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>	
		4,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		5	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	, <u>u</u> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	O _{Sc.}	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POCIAL CODE	COUNTRY
	collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD c	collateral DECETE collateral 1		ا م
Indicate collateral:			5,
			P
			0
			3.
			M
	De ide alle anno 100 or 6	(h) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMEN If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	NDMENT: Provide only one flame (salor s	b) (flastic of 755 grid fr, if that is an	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			E.
SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA		Tennergy MANE (CV/ANTIAL (C)	SUFFIX N
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: AMALGAMATE	D BANK OF CHICAGO, AS TRUST	EE UNDER A TRUST AGREEME	ENT DATED

1517539052 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		_	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend 0521014358 7/29/2005 CC IL Cook	ment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form			
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
		ĺ	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(3)	SUFFIX	1	
100		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stactmer. (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or about 13b).	record required for indexing breviate any part of the Deb	purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction iter tor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	n 13): Provide only
138, ORGANIZATION'S NAME AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO, AS TRUSTEE U	JNDER A TRUST A	GREEMENT DATED NOVEMBER 10, 19)86 AND
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address:			
AMAI GAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO, AS TRUSTEE UNDER A TI	KUST AGREEMENT D	ATED NOVEMBER 10, 1986 AND KNOWN A	S TRUST NO.
5214 - ONE WEST MONROE STREET ATTN: LAND TRUST DEPA	RETWENT, CHICAGO	, in 2 000003	
Secured Party Name and Address: SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE	E EXECUTIVE PARK,	WELLESLEY HILLS, MA 02481	
	4		
	17)	ς,	
		0.	
		WELLESLEY HILLS, MA 02481	
		0,0	
		Ö	
	les Book	tion of an Installan	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Si is filed a	as a fixture filing PROPE	ption of real estate: RTY ADDRESS:	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	# 115 N LAGRAI	LAGRANGE RD,	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			
		RCEL ID: 10030000	
	EXHIBI*	ſ 'A'	
	LEGAL	DESCRIPTION:	
	LOTS 4	AND 5 IN LYMAN'S SUBDIVISION PART OF TION 4, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12	THE NORTH 1/2 EAST OF THE
	THIRD	PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,	ILLINOIS.
	[See E	xhibit for Real Estate]	
18 MISCELLANEOLIS: 48535742-IL-31 8839 - BCM SUNT	LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY C	F File with: Cook, IL 708048507 L	

1517539052 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

Parcel ID: 18042010030000

Property of Cook County Clark's Office